
Compare Numbers Up to 10000000 Name:

Which number is smaller?

Show your work

Which number is larger?

Show your work

Which number is smaller?

Show your work
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671 910

119 118

77 338

#1

#2

#3



Compare Numbers Up to 10000000 Name:

Which number is smaller?

Show your work

Which number is smaller?

Show your work

Which number is smaller?

Show your work
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706 724

562 687

179 661

#4

#5

#6



Compare Numbers Up to 10000000 Name:

Which number is smaller?

Show your work

Which number is larger?

Show your work

Which number is smaller?

Show your work
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926 965

335 267

991 975

#7

#8

#9



Compare Numbers Up to 10000000 Name:

Which number is smaller?

Show your work

Which number is smaller?

Show your work

Which number is smaller?

Show your work
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289 685

394 895

242 788

#10

#11

#12



Compare Numbers Up to 10000000 Answer Key

Question Answer

#1 choice 1

#2 choice 1

#3 choice 1

#4 choice 1

#5 choice 1

#6 choice 1

#7 choice 1

#8 choice 1

#9 choice 2

#10 choice 1

#11 choice 1

#12 choice 1

CC.4.27

TeachMe, Inc. ©2025 All rights reserved.


